							The same
PATENTS ONLY		03-23	-1998		PARECEN		
	TO THE HONORAE	31		TRADEMARKS		4 4	
	Please record th	' iliiliiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii		r copy thereo	MAR	13	1998
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Amos NUSSINOVITCH Varda HERSHKO	1 0066		of receiving party(OMPANY	ACCT	ING.
	Haim RABINOVITCH Additional name(s) of conveying p	artviles) attached? I - IVes - IXXV	Israel	nyinsky Street Jerusa		vi.	
		arytics, undered.) free fax	zinamonai na	meja) w duareas jeay anachea	: [] res [AA]:	···	-
[X]	Security Agreement []] Change of Name] Merger	[] Other		,		
Exe	cution Date: April 30, 1997						4
4.	Application number(s) or pater application, the execution date			led together with a m	new		
Α.	Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)				
	08/836,602	·					
		; ; ;					
		! !					
		Addition	nal numbers attached? Y	es [X] No			
5.	Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be	· ·	, ,	ations and patents in	nvolved:		
	BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 419 Seventh Street, N.W. Suite 300			fee enclosed or authorized to be \$40.00			
	Washington D.C. 200	004	8. Check no. <u>18116</u> attached.	in the amount of \$40	0.00 is		
		Do N ot Use T	his Snace				-
				Nachtron (Company)			
	Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and is a true copy of the original		information is true	and correct and any	attached	сору	
-	Norman J. Latker (Reg. No. 19 Name of Person Signing	-	ignature		2/28 te	•	
	NJL:lt		Total number of	pages comprising cov	er sheet [01]	

- -- :-

Brancher - House State Control

1:50 _UU-...ratic ASSIGNMENT (1) Amos Nussinovitch (2) VATOR HERSHKO (3) Haim D. Rabinovitch (5) In consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt of which is beceby soknowledged, each of the undersigned agrees to sasign, and hereby does assign, and (6) Yissum Research Development Commany of the Hebrew University of Jerusalem ħ (7) 46 Jabotinsky Street Jerusalem 91042. Israel (harminafter designated as the Assignes) the entire right, title and interest owned by the undersigned for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as (8) PROTECTIVE COATING FOR FOOD AND AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS, METHOD FOR PRODUCING SAME AND PRODUCTS COATED BY SAME (%) r This. Care N for which the undersigned has executed an application for patent to the United States of America (9) op (10) U.S. application Serial Number 00 and each of the undersigned also agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to said assignes all applications for patent and any original and reissued Lenters Petent of the United States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Petace that may be gramed thereon, including the subject matter of any and all siains which may be obtained in every such perent. 1) Back of the undersigned agrees to execute all papers in connection with the application and any community or divisional or release applications thereof and also to execute separate essignments in connection with such applications as the Assigned that death betweenly or expedient of essential to its full protection and title in and to the invention horsely transferred. 2) Each of the undersigned agreed to exceeds all papers necessity in connection with any interference which may be declared concerning this application or continuetion or division or re-lesse thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going forward with such interferences. 3) Each of the undersigned agrees to perform all affirmative sots which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid Umred States patent to the Assignes. 4) Each of the undersigned agrees to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respecting the investion and improvements thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in 5) Each of the undersigned hereby extherizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Lauars. States of the undersigned hereby extherizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and applications or continuing applications thereof to the said Assignee as Assignee of the emire interest, and betaby covenants that he or she has full right to convey the said assigned, and that he or she has not axecuted and will not execute, any agreement in conflict any legal proceedings regarding the invention. 6) Each of the undersigned hereby grants the firm of Browdy and Neimerk the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for recordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be hinding upon my heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the benefit of the beirs, executors, administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. In witness whereof, executed by each of the undersigned on the date opposits the name of the undersigned. (1) Does april 30 194 Taleman or broomer A. Mussina witch C) Date Opy il 30, 194 Fignanura of lovestor VHAUH HEBSHKO (3) Date O (P.Y.' 1 30 1 19472 ignature of inventor (d) Date Signature of Investor Signature of Inventor (5) Deta _____ PATENT PCORDED: 03 1998 REEL: 9058 FRAME: 0410

Witches